
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

 

E-Tender No. – CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/001 Date: 27.07.2017 
 
 

 

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “MAPLE (Qty compatible for 10 nos. of Users) of The 
Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA), University of Calcutta”. 
 
 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 
Tender ID: - 2017_CU_121693_1 

 
 
 
Contact details: The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) University of 

Calcutta. 

92, Acharya Prafulla Chandra Road, Kolkata-700009 

Email id: cpepa123cu@gmail.com 

Mr. Abhijit Banerjee: Contact no.  8240281853 

Ms. Piya Saha: Contact no.  7980165823 

 

Sd/- 
The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) 

University of Calcutta 
 
 
 
 

 
 

University Of Calcutta | E-Tender No. CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/001 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

 

E-Tender No. – CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/003 

 Date: 27.07.2017 
 
 

 

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “SPSS (All new compatible for 10 nos. of Users) of The 
Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA), University of Calcutta”. 
 
 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 
Tender ID: - 2017_CU_121687_1 

 
 
 
Contact details: The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) University of 

Calcutta. 

92, Acharya Prafulla Chandra Road, Kolkata-700009 

Email id: cpepa123cu@gmail.com 

Mr. Abhijit Banerjee: Contact no.  8240281853 

Ms. Piya Saha: Contact no.  7980165823 

 

Sd/- 
The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) 

University of Calcutta 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University Of Calcutta | E-Tender No. CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/003 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

 

E-Tender No. – CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/01 Date: 27.07.2017 
 
 

 

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “SERVER of The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a 
Particular Area (CPEPA), University of Calcutta. 
 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 
Tender ID: - 2017_CU_121678_1 

 
 
Contact details: The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) University of 

Calcutta. 

92, Acharya Prafulla Chandra Road, Kolkata-700009 

Email id: cpepa123cu@gmail.com 

Mr. Abhijit Banerjee: Contact no.  8240281853 

Ms. Piya Saha: Contact no.  7980165823 

 

Sd/- 
The Centre with Potential for Excellence in a Particular Area (CPEPA) 

University of Calcutta 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

University Of Calcutta | E-Tender No. CU/CPEPA/NR/ET/2017-18/01 
 


	Website_Maple_Date
	Website_SPSS_Date
	Website_Work_Station_Date

